
Selettiva NO Cassano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 24 CONDOR G. 17:16.762
Tempo gara

1 2:25.761 + 01.643 15:45:22.953  38,529

2 2:25.794 + 01.676 15:47:48.747  38,520

3 2:24.118 --------- 15:50:12.865  38,968

4 2:26.928 + 02.810 15:52:39.793  38,223

5 2:28.376 + 04.258 15:55:08.169  37,850

6 2:30.212 + 06.094 15:57:38.381  37,387

7 2:30.028 + 05.910 16:00:08.409  37,433

 Po. 2 - # 51 ZENI R. + 06.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.653 --------- 15:45:19.730  39,368

2 2:24.155 + 01.502 15:47:43.885  38,958

3 2:25.703 + 03.050 15:50:09.588  38,544

4 2:46.238 + 23.585 15:52:55.826  33,783

5 2:26.671 + 04.018 15:55:22.497  38,290

6 2:26.403 + 03.750 15:57:48.900  38,360

7 2:25.970 + 03.317 16:00:14.870  38,474

 Po. 3 - # 338 TROMBETTA E. + 32.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.505 + 02.504 15:45:30.366  36,825

2 2:31.480 + 01.479 15:48:01.846  37,074

3 2:32.241 + 02.240 15:50:34.087  36,889

4 2:32.719 + 02.718 15:53:06.806  36,773

5 2:31.357 + 01.356 15:55:38.163  37,104

6 2:32.341 + 02.340 15:58:10.504  36,865

7 2:30.001 --------- 16:00:40.505  37,440

 Po. 4 - # 186 BUTTIGLIERI M. + 33.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.711 + 00.744 15:45:28.179  37,263

2 2:29.967 --------- 15:47:58.146  37,448

3 2:34.456 + 04.489 15:50:32.602  36,360

4 2:33.035 + 03.068 15:53:05.637  36,697

5 2:32.120 + 02.153 15:55:37.757  36,918

6 2:31.333 + 01.366 15:58:09.090  37,110

7 2:32.720 + 02.753 16:00:41.810  36,773

 Po. 5 - # 70 CAMBI M. + 40.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.736 + 02.932 15:45:32.121  36,294

2 2:31.804 --------- 15:48:03.925  36,995

3 2:34.770 + 02.966 15:50:38.695  36,286

4 2:32.391 + 00.587 15:53:11.086  36,853

5 2:32.032 + 00.228 15:55:43.118  36,940

6 2:32.588 + 00.784 15:58:15.706  36,805

7 2:32.992 + 01.188 16:00:48.698  36,708

 Po. 6 - # 9 CARMINATI F. + 49.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.296 + 03.949 15:45:34.068  35,932

2 2:33.848 + 01.501 15:48:07.916  36,504

3 2:32.347 --------- 15:50:40.263  36,863

4 2:33.455 + 01.108 15:53:13.718  36,597

5 2:32.617 + 00.270 15:55:46.335  36,798

6 2:35.277 + 02.930 15:58:21.612  36,168

7 2:35.836 + 03.489 16:00:57.448  36,038

Fastest lap: 2:22.653
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